Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Siemens DATA SHEET
6FC5303-0AF22-0AA1
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Siemens
Catalog number 6fc5303-0af22-0aa1
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Technical specification
Weight 0.65 kgs
eClass 6 27-24-21-03
eClass 7.1 27-24-21-03
eClass 8 27-24-21-03
eClass Version 9 27-24-21-03
eClass Version 9.1 27-24-21-03
ETIM 7 EC001422
List of Characteristics NC62
ECCN 9N9999
Packaging Length 0,00
Packaging Width 0,00
Packaging Height 0,00
Product Description SINUMERIK MACHINE CONTROL PANEL MCP 483C PN PROFINET /
INDUSTRIAL ETHERNET, WIDTH 19", MECHANICAL KEYS, 22 MM
EMERGENCY STOP
Product Code X0HM
Comparative Metals Coefficient 15.07.2015
Unit of Measure ST
Product ID 6FC5303-0AF22-0AA1
AL Field N
Compliance Produkt zgdony z RoHS od: 15.07.2015
Configurable Product False
Country of Origin DE
REACH Lead CAS-Nr. 7439-92-1; Dodecachloropentacyclo[12.2.1.1
6,9.02,13.05,10]octadeca-7,15-diene (“Dechlorane
Plus”™) covering any of its individual anti- and
syn-isomers or any combination thereof
lblREACHCasNo0007; Cadmium sulphide lblREACHCasNo4310
Customs Tariff Code 85371098
Quantity in Package 1
UPC 40892744125.0
Group Classification Key R211
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
The Siemens 6FC5303-0AF22-0AA1 is a SINUMERIK Machine Control Panel (MCP 483C PN)
designed for industrial automation applications. This panel features a 19-inch width,
mechanical keys, and a 22 mm emergency stop button, ensuring reliable operation in
demanding environments. It supports PROFINET and Industrial Ethernet interfaces,
facilitating seamless integration into modern automation systems. The panel operates on a
24 V DC input voltage, making it suitable for various industrial settings. With
dimensions of 483 x 155 x 106 mm and a weight of approximately 2 kg, it offers a compact
and robust solution for machine control needs.